
Day Date Opponent Site Var JV

Wed 2-Dec San Marcos Vahalla 6:30 4:30

Fri 4-Dec Helix Valhalla 4:30

TBA

Mon 7-Dec El Capitan Valhalla 4:30 6:30

Wed 9-Dec University City Uni. City 6:00 4:30

TBA

Mon 14-Dec Eastlake Eastlake 6:30 4:30

Wed 16-Dec Bonita Vista Valhalla 4:30 6:30

Tues 5-Jan Steele Cyn Valhalla 4:30 6:30

Thurs 7-Jan Helix Helix 4:30 6:30

Tues 12-Jan Santana Valhalla 4:30 6:30

Thurs 21-Jan West Hills West Hills 4:30 6:30

Tues 26-Jan Granite Hills Valhalla 4:30 6:30

Thurs 28-Jan Monte Vista Valhalla 4:30 6:30

Tues 2-Feb Grossmont Grossmont 4:30 6:30

Thurs 4-Feb West Hills Valhalla 4:30 6:30

Thurs 9-Feb Granite Hills Granite Hills 4:30 6:30

Tues 16-Feb Monte Vista Monte Vista 6:30 4:30

Thurs 18-Feb Grossmont Valhalla 4:30 6:30

TBA

Head Coach Brad Baughn 619-316-9849

JV Coach Tony Fernandez 619-992-8023

Principal Mary Beth Kastan

Athletic Director Robert Wilson

Grossmont Tournament - JV - 12/5,12/12

Grossmont Tournament - Varsity - 12/12,12/19,12/20

CIF Playoffs - Varsity - 2/23-3/5

Valhalla Men's Soccer
Schedule 2015-16


